MEMS
ELECTRO-
STATIC
MICRO
MIRRORS
OVERVIEW
The sercalo MEMS 3D mirrors are used for precise
optical beam steering. To avoid an optical feed back loop,

Overvoltage above 45 V can permanently damage
the device.
  ORDERING INFORMATION
Surface finish
AL=Aluminium
AU=Gold
Angle X (inner)
X35>= ±3.5°
(mechanical @ 40V)
Mirror Size
10 = Ø1.0 mm
Angle Y (outer)
Y35 >= ±3.5°
(mechanical @ 40V)
TM - 10 X30 Y30 AR15
Window
N = no window
G = glass without coating
AR 15 = anti reflective
coating @ 1550nm
(normal incidence)
Revision 6, information in this datasheet is believed to be correct but Sercalo reserves the right to change specifications without notice at any time. [90-1144-7]
W1
W2
W3
W4
W5
W6
W7
W8
W9
W10
W11
W12
gnd
Y- X+
X- Y+
4.22
Chip 2
Chip 1
5.31
Figure 1: Pin layout of Ø1.0 mm micro-mirror chip on TO46
0.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Y- [°]
X+ [°]
X- [°]
Y+ [°]
Figure 2: Typical tilt angle (mechanical) vs. applied